
AIRSTREAM, INC. -- RETAIL PRICING/SALES ORDER

1997 - AIRSTREAM 34' CHEVROLET CUTTER BUS DATE: 07/12/96

Authorized By

Serial Number -----
Dealer Name

Order Date _____ Req. Ship via _

Retail Name

RETAIL BASE: $ 83,583

MODEL: 34' CHEVROLET CUTTER BUS C.B. Twin RAft - CGWEUV-13A

___C.B. Island Double ftJR CGWEUV-13J

COLOR SCHEMES: __Emerald Opt.17 __Cats Eye Opt.18 Golden Berle Opt.19

RETAIL

$ 865
$ 865
$ 1,125
$ 78
$ 779
$ 259
$ 154
$ 0
$ 456
$ 265
$ 349

2,969
226

2,055
72
o

232
34

356
176

77
319

PART #

110383-05
110388-05
110429-01
109480
110158-02
109771
109631
110135-02
110318
110402
110144

110128-01
109879
985299-05
913596
110386-06
110386-02
110313
108288-05
109741
110136
110026-01

'X' DESCRIPTION

CSA OPTION (CANADIAN OPTION)
DOT OPTION (CANADIAN OPTION)

A/C (2) 13.5 W/7KW GENERATOR
AUXILIARY DEFROSTER FANS
BATH UPGRADE PACKAGE*
CHAIR, DINETTE, FOLDING, OAK(2)
COFFEE MAKER
DINETTE FREE STANDING W/2 CHAIRS
FLOORING HARDWOOD
HEATER ADX. AUTOMOTIVE CHVY CUTTR
INVERTER (OPERATES DASH TV ONLY)

LEVELING JACKS - JOY STICK
LIGHT, DOCKING, HALOGEN
MONITOR BACK-UP TV 2 POSITION MON
MUD FLAPS (2)
OAK HARD TOP - FREE STAND DINETTE
OAK HARDWOOD TOP 34 currER
REFRIGERATOR INSERTS GLOSS BLACK
SEAT CO-PILOT POWER
SKYLIGHT GALLEY/SHADE
TOILET PORCELAIN
VENT FANTASTIC (BEDROOM) CSA

$
$
$
$

404
164
524
737

109678
109499
110376-01
109557

VIDEO CASSETTE PLAYER
WATER PURIFIER W/SEP FAUCET NACSA
1.3" T.V. BEDROOM
SO AMP SERVICE

$250 Charge For Deviations From Standard Production Plus Cost Of Materials.

*Bathrcom Upgrade Pkg. Incl., Brass Fixtures (Handi-Lav Faucet) Marble Lavy
Top (NA eSA) & Gold Shower Door •

.,


